FIRMALIIGA

KIERROS 6

JOUKKUE
Spar Janne

Lindroos

Saastoporssi

Sisu Auto

Hammashait

Color Team

Suutari Upi

Bab

SARJATILANNE:

Color-Team
Lindroos
Spar-Janne
BAB
Hammashait
Sisu Auto
Suutari Upi
Saastoporssi

PIST. NIMI

Janne Ekholm
Peter Mannstrom
Carina Lindroos
Kjell Lindroos

Tobias Ingman

Alexander Gutteser

Timo Hellberg
Reijo Hellberg

Antti Raty

Heikki Tasanko
Fred Lindstrom
Peter Merivirta

Ritva Laine
Urpo Laine
Gun Nyberg
Lars Ingman

17
14
13
13
12
10
10

- OO0 0000 = -

LK. SAR.
1.

D 163
Cc 160
D 103
Cc 135
D 147
D 179
Cc 191
Cc 133
D 142
Cc 133
D 147
B 196
D 104
Cc 137
Cc 120
D 125
H
6
10
11
11
12
14
14
16

DIV.II

2.

165
192
127
199

173

96
195
138

130
176
144
258

150
179

99
166

150
181
122
121

97
159
154
147

103
130
160
229

136
130
182
112

K/P
6663
6519
6493
6178
6530
6161
6160
5358

TAS.
105
60
105
60

105
105
60
60

105
60
105
36

105
60
60

105

TOT.
583
593
457
515

522
539
600
478

480
499
556
719

495
506
461
508

PIST.
35
28
26
26
24
20
20
15

TOT.J
1176

972

1061

1078

979

1275

1001

969



